DA6283.002
29 July 2009
1/13
MAS6283
IC FOR 1.5625 MHz – 40.0000 MHz VCXO
• Low Power
• Wide Supply Range
• CMOS (Square Wave) Output

29 July 2009
13/13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Output
Frequency
Package
MAS6283AATG00 fc EWS tested wafers 215 µm
MAS6283AASN06 fc MSOP-8, T&R 5000 pcs / r, Pb free RoHS
MAS6283ABTG00 fc / 2 EWS tested wafers 215 µm
MAS6283ACTG00 fc / 4 EWS tested wafers 215 µm
MAS6283AETG00 fc / 16 EWS tested wafers 215 µm
Contact Micro Analog Systems Oy for divider options.
Contact Micro Analog Systems Oy for other wafer thickness.
u The formation of product code
Product name Design
version
Output
frequency
Package type Delivery format
MAS6283 A A = fc TG = 215 µm thick EWS tested wafer 00 = tested wafer
  B = fc / 2 SN = MSOP Pb free RoHS 06 = tape & reel
  C = fc / 4
  E = fc / 16
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR